COMMUNITY EXPO & JOB FAIR 2025

Hosted by Sycamore Chamber & Sycamore Park District

Saturday, April 5, 2025

10am to 2pm

Sycamore Park District Community Center

480 S Airport Road in Sycamore



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Corporate Sponsor for \$500 - Includes one premier booth space (with table cover and electric if reserved , please indicate below), logo/name in expo advertising, eblasts, fliers, websites, social media, and on banner at show.
Do you need electricity? Yes No Table? Yes No Table cover? Yes No
BOOTH REGISTRATION (Early Bird Registration Deadline is March 1)
Vendor Booth Space 10 x 8 exhibit space(s) @ \$200 each or \$150 early bird rate Non-Profit Booth Space 10 x 8 exhibit space(s) @ \$150 each or \$100 early bird rate
Is your business/organization hiring? Yes No This will be included on the program.
Each booth comes with one 6' table and one chair. All tables must be covered (see below). Payment must be received with registration form and certificate of liability insurance listing the Sycamore Chamber
and the Sycamore Park District as additional assured. No registration refunds.
Please select additional options:
Table Cover - \$25 (all tables must be covered with full length cover)
Electricity - \$25 (limited spaces available) Extra Table(s) - \$25 per
Business Name: Contact name:
Email: Day-of-Event Phone Number:
Business Address: City/State:
Business Phone (for program): Website:
Amount Enclosed: Signature: Date:
REGISTRATION & PAYMENT DEADLINE: MARCH 28, 2025 APPLICATIONS ACCEPTED VIA EMAIL OR MAIL.

MAIL TO: Sycamore Chamber of Commerce, 519 W State Street, Sycamore, IL 60178 Phone: (815) 895-3456 Email: ashlee@sycamorechamber.com